TYCO-C5C-PR
Line Protectors
T Y C O - C 5 C - P R
A wide range of protection products are
offered which are an important part of the
C5C product line. Gas tube over voltage
protection is available, and over current
protection is also provided in 5-point

Tel.: 1-919-557 8600
Fax: 1-919-557 8404
Ordering Information
Description Catalogue number Quantity Tyco code
3-point protector, 230 V gas tube, gray housing, filled C5C-PR-3L-GT-230-G 50 8-1200734-3
3-point protector, 230 V gas tube, gray housing, dry C5C-PR-3L-GT-230-D 50 0-1200735-6
5-point protector, 230 V gas tube plus 2 PTCRs, gray housing, filled C5C-PR-5-GT-230-R-G 50 8-1200739-3
5-point protector, 230 V gas tube plus 2 PTCRs, gray housing, dry C5C-PR-5-GT-230-R-D 50 7-1200735-4
Part number keys
C5C - PR - 3 XX - XXX - X C5C - PR - 5 XX - XXX - X - X
GT Gas tube
230 230V
G Gel filled
D Dry
G Gel filled
D Dry
GT Gas tube
230 230V
R PTCR non coated
Dimensions 3 and 5 point protectors
70 m m
8
 m
m
47 m m
7
 m